Bidirectional, Modular, Three Phase, Off-Line XP Solar inverters in 10 KW to 50 KW per unit for Off-
Grid &  Weak-Grid Applications (European Compliance)
The P315 Series (ESIBO3XP ), offers a range of modular inverters
from 10 KW to 50KW  ideally suited for applications where energy
feed-in to the grid is required.
Features include among others, the possibility of dual output to
prioritize critical load over standard load in case of low battery
conditions.

For Building
Easy, Flexible
& Evolutive
Solutions
E24 products dynamically evolve with the lifestyle and work
style of its customers while easing the installation process.
E24 products are conceived in modules allowing for an
easy upgrade to adjust with the needs of the customers.
Being modular and easy to connect E24 products allow
installers to easily configure the required modules for an
optimal solution while offering easy upgrade options.
Hybrid Storage Inverter Battery
9
The Mono-Directional Single Phase Off-line Inverter Series
Ordering Information
ESIBO3XP-10KI Mod. Solar Hybrid Inverter, 40-62Vdc, 10KW, 3 Ph. , 400/230V, 50/60Hz, 14.5KWp, 1000Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
ESIBO3XP-12KI Mod.Solar Hybrid Inverter,  40-62Vdc, 12KW, 3 Ph. , 400/230V, 50/60Hz, 16KWp, 1000Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
ESIBO3XP-15KI Mod. Solar Hybrid Inverter,  40-62Vdc, 15KW, 3 Ph. , 400/230V, 50/60Hz, 16KWp, 1000Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
ESIBO3XP-30KI Mod. Solar Hybrid Inverter, 600-1000Vdc, 30KW, 3 Ph. , 400/230V, 50/60Hz, 40KWp, 1000Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
ESIBO3XP-50KI Mod. Solar Hybrid Inverter, 600-1000Vdc, 50KW, 3 Ph., 400/230V, 50/60Hz, 67KWp, 1000Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.